ALLIEVI F/B '95

Data di inizio: 20-11-2010
Data di fine: 18-05-2010

Gironi

GIRONE C

Allievi F/B



GIRONE C

Data di inizio: 20-11-2010
Data di fine: 18-05-2011

giornata 1

21-11-2010
11:00

20-11-2010
17:30

20-11-2010
16:30

20-11-2010
15:00

20-11-2010
11:00

20-11-2010
15:00

giornata 2

27-11-2010
17:30

27-11-2010
17:30

27-11-2010
17:30

28-11-2010
17:30

27-11-2010
17:30

27-11-2010
17:30

giornata 3

04-12-2010
16:30

04-12-2010
16:30

04-12-2010
16:30

04-12-2010
16:30

04-12-2010
16:30

04-12-2010
16:30

giornata 4

11-12-2011
16:30

11-12-2011
16:30

11-12-2011
16:30

11-12-2011
16:30

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

calendario

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

CIT TURIN LDE

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

CENTROCAMPO

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

1-1

1-3

2-2

3-3



11-12-2011
16:30

11-12-2011
16:30

giornata 5

18-12-2011
16:30

18-12-2011
16:30

18-12-2011
16:30

18-12-2011
16:30

18-12-2011
16:30

18-12-2011
16:30

giornata 6

05-02-2011
16:30

05-02-2011
16:30

05-02-2011
16:30

05-02-2011
16:30

05-02-2011
16:30

05-02-2011
16:30

giornata 7

12-02-2011
16:30

12-02-2011
16:30

12-02-2011
16:30

12-02-2011
16:30

12-02-2011
16:30

12-02-2011
16:30

giornata 8

19-02-2011
16:30

19-02-2011
16:30

19-02-2011
16:30

19-02-2011
16:30

19-02-2011
16:30

19-02-2011
16:30

giornata 9

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

BORGATA LESNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BARCANOVA SALUS

CARRARA 90

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

CARRARA 90

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

CARRARA 90

CIT TURIN LDE

CENTROCAMPO

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

VANCHIGLIA

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

BORGATA LESNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

CARRARA 90

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

BORGATA LESNA

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VANCHIGLIA

6-1

0-1

0-3

3-1

2-2

1-7

5-7

2-3

3-6



26-02-2011
16:30

26-02-2011
16:30

26-02-2011
16:30

26-02-2011
16:30

26-02-2011
16:30

26-02-2011
16:30

giornata 10

05-03-2011
16:00

05-03-2011
16:00

05-03-2011
16:00

05-03-2011
16:00

05-03-2011
16:00

05-03-2011
16:00

giornata 11

12-03-2011
16:00

12-03-2011
16:00

12-03-2011
16:00

12-03-2011
16:00

12-03-2011
16:00

12-03-2011
16:00

giornata 12

19-03-2011
16:30

19-03-2011
16:30

19-03-2011
16:30

30-03-2011

19-03-2011
16:30

19-03-2011
16:30

giornata 13

26-03-2011
16:30

26-03-2011
16:30

26-03-2011
16:30

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CIT TURIN LDE

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

VANCHIGLIA

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

CIT TURIN LDE
RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CIT TURIN LDE

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CARRARA 90

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VIANNEY

CENTROCAMPO

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CARRARA 90

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

CIT TURIN LDE

BORGATA LESNA

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

4-0

20-0

4-4

6-0

0-3

2-4

0-3

8-0

1-4

6-0

2-0

3-2

7-0

2-0

3-2

7-0

4-2

1-0



26-03-2011
16:30

26-03-2011
16:30

26-03-2011
16:30

giornata 14

02-04-2011
16:30

02-04-2011
16:30

02-04-2011
16:30

02-04-2011
16:30

02-04-2011
16:30

02-04-2011
16:30

giornata 15

09-04-2011
16:30

09-04-2011
16:30

09-04-2011
16:30

09-04-2011
16:30

09-04-2011
16:30

09-04-2011
16:30

giornata 16

16-04-2011
16:30

16-04-2011
16:30

16-04-2011
16:30

16-04-2011
16:30

16-04-2011
16:30

16-04-2011
16:30

giornata 17

30-04-2011
16:30

30-04-2011
16:30

30-04-2011
16:30

30-04-2011
16:30

30-04-2011
16:30

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

CENTROCAMPO

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

CARRARA 90

CIT TURIN LDE

CENTROCAMPO

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

VANCHIGLIA

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

BORGATA LESNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BARCANOVA SALUS

CARRARA 90

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

0-2

3-0

2-1

11-0

0-8

1-3

2-3

2-1

3-1

5-0

5-0

2-4



30-04-2011
16:30

giornata 18

04-05-2011
16:30

04-05-2011
16:30

04-05-2011
16:30

04-05-2011
16:30

04-05-2011
16:30

04-05-2011
16:30

giornata 19

07-05-2011
16:30

07-05-2011
16:30

07-05-2011
16:30

07-05-2011
16:30

07-05-2011
16:30

07-05-2011
16:30

giornata 20

11-05-2011
16:30

11-05-2011
16:30

11-05-2011
16:30

11-05-2011
16:30

11-05-2011
16:30

11-05-2011
16:30

giornata 21

14-05-2011
16:00

14-05-2011
16:00

14-05-2011
16:00

14-05-2011
16:00

14-05-2011
16:00

14-05-2011
16:00

giornata 22

18-05-2011
16:00

BORGATA LESNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

CARRARA 90

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

BORGATA LESNA

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

BARCANOVA SALUS

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VANCHIGLIA

CIT TURIN LDE

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VANCHIGLIA

BORGATA LESNA

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CARRARA 90

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

VIANNEY

CENTROCAMPO

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CARRARA 90

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VANCHIGLIA

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CENTROCAMPO

CIT TURIN LDE

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

BARCANOVA SALUS

CENTROCAMPO

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

BORGATA LESNA

CARRARA 90

CIT TURIN LDE

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

VANCHIGLIA

BARCANOVA SALUS

1-0

1-2

4-1

4-1

3-1



18-05-2011
16:00

18-05-2011
16:00

18-05-2011
16:00

18-05-2011
16:00

18-05-2011
16:00

MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

CIT TURIN LDE

BORGATA LESNA

VANCHIGLIA

CENTROCAMPO

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL

2-1

0-3



SQUADRA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI
BARCANOVA SALUS
VIANNEY

VICTORIA IVEST SRL
VANCHIGLIA
BORGATA LESNA
CIT TURIN LDE
MADONNA DI CAMPAGNA
RAPID TORINO A.S.D.
CENTROCAMPO
CARRARA 90

CRAL T.T. ATM SATTI

PT

58
53
47
45
34
31
30
28
23
12
10
10

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
22
21
22
22

classifica

\Y,

19
17

P P WNEFE WP WONNPR Z

g o0 w N T

10
11
13
15
18
18

GF

83
81
79
70
52
37
74
52
33
28
35
22

GS

19
18
37
25
54
38
51
70
57
78
98
101
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ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)

..In‘ -I‘, .I- --- i"-.- -“ 3

Atleta

APRILE ANDREA
BARACCO SIMONE
BARBERIS ANDREA
BORRELLI LORIS RAFFAELE
BUONANOCE SIMONE
CAMASSA SIMONE
CARATTINI STEFANO
CRUDO FABIO

MILANI FABIO

PAVIOLO ALESSANDRO
PEJRACHIA SIMONE
PINO ANDREA
SARNARI ROBERTO
TIENGO STEFANO
ZANATTA ALBERTO
ZUYI

BIANCO LORENZO
VERNASSA FEDERICO
SPATARO SIMONE

e

gli atleti

Data di nascita Ruolo

24-10-1995
21-07-1995
03-01-1995
06-11-1995
22-09-1995
26-01-1995
15-01-1995
23-07-1995
10-03-1995
30-11-1995
23-07-1995
02-09-1995
20-10-1995
18-02-1995
10-09-1995
04-04-1995
27-12-1995
28-12-1995
29-06-1995

STAFF TECNICO

AN

-
a% ==

Squadra

ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)
ALLIEVI - FASCIA B (1995)



MARINA MARCELLO
CAMASSA ANGELO
PAVIOLO PAOLO
PINO ADRIANO
CARATTINI CLAUDIO
PUCCI GIUSEPPE

ALLENATORE

DIRIGENTE RESPONSABILE
DIRIGENTE

DIRIGENTE

DIRIGENTE

ALLENATORE PORTEIRI



